
JURISDICTION DEPARTMENT MEMBER STREET ADDRESS

Okaloosa County Growth Management - Director (CHAIRMAN) Elliot Kampert 402 Brookmeade Drive

Okaloosa County Growth Management - Planning Coordinator (VICE-CHAIRMAN)Sherry Cadenhead 402 Brookmeade Drive

Growth Management - Deputy Director Randy Woodruff 402 Brookmeade Drive

Growth Management - Planner Leslie Adams 402 Brookmeade Drive

Okaloosa County Public Works - Director Jason Autrey 1759 S Ferdon Blvd

Public Works - Engineer Scott Bitterman 1759 S Ferdon Blvd

Public Safety - Ryan Prince

Okaloosa County Public Safety - Director Patrick Mattox 6 11th Ave Suite G-1

Water & Sewer - Engineering John Kanak 1804 Lewis Turner Blvd.

Okaloosa County Water & Sewer - Engineering Manager Mark Wise 1804 Lewis Turner Blvd.

City of Crestview -Planning Jayce Vanderford P.O. Drawer 1209

City of Crestview City of Crestview -Planning Nick Schwendt P.O. Drawer 1209

City of Destin City of Destin- Public Services Director Michael Burgess 4200 Indian Bayou Trail

City of Fort Walton Beach City of Fort Walton Beach- Planning Supervisor Tim Gibson 107 Miracle Strip Pkwy SW

City of Fort Walton Beach

City of Fort Walton Beach City of Fort Walton Beach- Growth Management Director Chris Frasetti 107 Miracle Strip Pkwy SW

City of Laurel Hill Town of Laurel Hill- City Clerk Anita Miller P.O. Box 158

City of Mary Esther- Community Development Tyler Reed 195 Christobal Rd. N

City of Mary Esther City of Mary Esther- Code Enforcement Kelvin Cherry 195 Christobal Rd. N

City of Niceville- City Planner Ammy Hanson 208 N. Partin Drive

City of Niceville Philip Schultz 208 N. Partin Drive

City of Niceville City of Niceville- Kristen Shell 208 N. Partin Drive

City of Valparaiso City of Valparaiso- City Administrator Carl Scott 465 Valparaiso Pkwy.

Town of Cinco Bayou Town of Cinco Bayou- Town Manager/Clerk Keith Williams 10 Yacht Club Dr.

Town of Shalimar Town of Shalimar- Town Manager Tom Burns 2 Cherokee Rd.

Hurlburt Field Hurlburt AFB Representative Glen Lattanze

Eglin Air Force Base Eglin AFB Representative Jeff Fanto

Northwest Florida State College NWFLSC 100 College Blvd. E

Florida Division of Forestry Senior Forester Maria Wilson 7050 Hwy 189 N

Okaloosa Gas Tucker Tracy

Okaloosa Gas Robbie Overly

Okaloosa Gas Oakloosa Gas Lars Sullivan



Red Cross George Legge

Red Cross Red Cross Kelly Banks

WFLRPC- 4081 E. Olive Rd., Suite A

NWFLWMD

Gulf Power Company B H Johnson

Choctawhatchee Electric Co-op

Choctawhatchee Electric Co-op Chris Eddy

Citizen Jeremy Stewart

Fort Walton Beach Fire Dept Dustin Stewart 5 Hollywood Blvd.,



CITY STATE ZIP CODE E-MAIL ADDRESS PHONE NUMBER

Crestview FL 32539 ekampert@myokaloosa.com 850-689-5080

Crestview FL 32539 scadenhead@myokaloosa.com 850-689-7917

Crestview FL 32539 rwoodruff@myokaloosa.com 850-689-5080

Crestview FL 32539 ladams@myokaloosa.com 850-689-5080

Crestview FL 32536 jautrey@myokaloosa.com 850-689-5772

Crestview FL 32536 sbitterman@myokaloosa.com 850-689-5772

Niceville FL 32578 rprince@myokaloosa.com 850-651-7150

Shalimar FL 32579 pmattox@myokaloosa.com 850-651-7150

Fort Walton Beach FL 32547 jkanak@myokaloosa.com 850-651-7171

Fort Walton Beach FL 32547 mwise@myokaloosa.com 850-651-7171

Crestview FL 32536 jaycevanderford@cityofcrestview.org

Crestview FL 32536 nicholasschwendt@cityofcrestview.org 850-689-1618

Destin FL 32541 mburgess@cityofdestin.com 850-837-4242

Fort Walton Beach FL 32548 tgibson@fwb.org

Fort Walton Beach FL 32548 cfrasetti@fwb.org 850-833-9604

Laurel Hill FL 32567 clhclerk@fairpoint.net 850-652-4441

Mary Esther FL 32569 treed@cityofmaryesther.com

Mary Esther FL 32569 code@cityofmaryesther.com

Niceville FL 32578 ahanson@niceville.org 850-279-6436 x2004

Niceville FL 32578 pschultz@niceville.org

Niceville FL 32578 kshell@niceville.org

Valparaiso FL 32580 cityadministrator@valp.org 850-729-5402

Cinco Bayou FL 32548 keith@cincobayou.com 850-833-3405 850-259-7072

Shalimar FL 32579 shalimartom@yahoo.com 850-651-5723

FL glenn.lattanze@hurlburt.af.mil

FL jeffrey.fanto@eglin.af.mil 850-822-8054

Niceville FL 32578

Baker FL 32531 wilsonm@doacs.state.fl.us 850-689-7838

TuckerTracy@okaloosagas.com 850-428-1286

RobbieOverly@okaloosagas.com 850-978-1041

LarsSullivan@okaloosagas.com 850-974-7015
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gelegge@gmail.com 850-635-2406

kelly.banks@redcross.org 850-432-7601

Pensacola FL 32514 850-332-7976 x222

ceddy@chelco.com 800-342-0990

jeremystewart@crestviewhomes.com

Fort walton Beach FL 32544 dstewart@fwb.org
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